Elkhart and St. Joseph Counties Head Start Consortium
Early Head Start Staff Listing
2020 – 2021

	Site
	Teacher
	Teacher
	Email
	Phone #

	Lafayette 11
	Janet Gonzalez 

(Bi-lingual)
	Yesenia Aguilar 
(Bi-lingual)
	jgonzalez@headstartesj.com
yaguilar@headstartesj.com
	393-5856

	Lafayette 15
	Ola Mae Turner
	Denise Herron
	oturner@headstartesj.com
dherron@headstartesj.com 
	393-5860

	Lafayette 22
	Tammy Rodriguez
	Darlene Hughes
	taeschleman@headstartesj.com
dhughes@headstartesj.com
	393-5873

	Lafayette 24
	Rhonda McGhee
	Mireya Romero

(Bi-lingual)
	rmcghee@headstartesj.com
mromero2@headstartesj.com 
	393-5881

	Lafayette 25
	Shanaka Aeschleman
	Tracy Baber
	saeschleman@headstartesj.com 
tbaber@headstartesj.com 
	393-5887

	Merit 9
	Elizabeth (Libby) Hochstetler 

(Bi-lingual)
	Kim Goudey
	ehochstetler@headstartesj.com
kgoudey@headstartesj.com 
	Ext. 3212

	Merit E
	Gloria Martinez

(Bi-lingual)
	Morella Santos 

(Bi-lingual)
	gmartinez@headstartesj.com 
msantos@headstartesj.com 
	Ext. 3213

	Merit F
	Elizabeth (Betty) Shea
	Norma Ortega

(Bi-lingual)
	eshea@headstartesj.com
nortega@headstartesj.com 
	Ext. 3213


	Site
	FACS
	Cell Phone #
	Email

	Merit
	Yvette West
	229-1667
	ywesths@sbcsc.k12.in.us

	Lafayette 
	Clara Davis
	850-3774
	cdavis@headstartesj.com


	Site
	Para
	Email
	Room #

	Lafayette
	Anne Marie Kruk
	akruk@headstartesj.com
	Food, Room 21

	Lafayette
	
	
	Room 21 Laundry

	Merit
	Martha Figueroa
(Bi-lingual)
	mfigueroa@headstartesj.com
	All


	Lafayette School
245 North Lombardy Drive, Door 1
South Bend, IN  46619
Office - 574-393-5864
Fax - 574-283-8108

	Merit Learning Center
801 West Wilkinson

Goshen, IN  46526

Office - 574-533-9743
Fax – 574-533-4671


Revised 3/8/2021
8 classrooms
21 staff

